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2026 Georgia Senate Veterans, Military, and Homeland Security Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 

 

 

Last First Party District Senate Email 
Capitol 
Phone 

Anavitarte Jason Republican 31 jason.anavitarte@senate.ga.gov 4046560085 
Anderson Tonya Democrat 43 tonya.anderson@senate.ga.gov 4044632598 
Dickerson Jason Republican 21 jason.dickerson@senate.ga.gov 4044631378 
Harbison Ed Democrat 15 ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov 4046560074 
Hickman Billy Republican 4 billy.hickman@senate.ga.gov 4044631371 
Kirkpatrick Kay Republican 32 kay.kirkpatrick@senate.ga.gov 4046560508 
McLaurin Josh Democrat 14 josh.mclaurin@senate.ga.gov 4044634228 
Parkes Nabilah Democrat 7 nabilah.parkes@senate.ga.gov 4044635263 
Payne Chuck Republican 54 chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov 4046565080 
Setzler Ed Republican 37 ed.setzler@senate.ga.gov 4046560256 
Still Shawn Republican 48 shawn.still@senate.ga.gov 4046567127 
Wicks Kenya Democrat 34 kenya.wicks@senate.ga.gov 4046572099 
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